BekcBe Tun 114xx1

a30Bble CTaNbHble LWapOBble KpaHbl

VEXVE

CyXeHHbIW, CTanbHOMN
TUN coepuHeHun: chnaHueBoe/cbnaHueBoe
C py4HbIM peayKTopom

Marepnan

Kopnyc:

Wap:

LWrok:

YnnoTHeHWe WTOoKa:
YnnotHeHue lwapa:

Ycnoeus pa6otbi
Temnepatypa:

dnaHubl:

DnuHa:

Cranb DIN St / 37.0 / 37.8
HepxaBetowas crtanb, AlSI 304
Hepxagetowas crans, AlSI 303
NBR

Yrnennactuk PTFE

-30°C - +70°C
Mpu Temnepartype Bbiwe 70°C
obpaTuTecb K W3roToBUTEN!O

ISO 7005 - 1, BS 4504

Wmetotcs B McnonHeHwn
Py 10, 16, 25, 40

DIN 3202

DN PN PN Nenppopykta D D1 D2 D3 D4 Hi A L B C E Oreepctusi Macca
KpaHE  (natues

100
125
150
200
250
300

A\ BOAAT’

3AKPbITOE AKUMOHEPHOE OBLUECTBO

25
25
25
25
25
25

16
16
16
16
16
16

114101 80 220 180 18 250 100 254 300 184 520 219 8 10,3
114121 100 250 210 18 250 107 205 3256 212 60,0 243 8 21,8
114151 125 285 240 22 250 114 205 350 231 60,0 268 8 36,0
114201 150 340 295 22 300 72 254 400 235 76,0 271 12 66,0
114251 200 405 355 26 300 88 240 500 295 90,0 338 12 118,0
114301 250 460 410 26 451 113 331 500 344 123,0 400 12 170,0

198099 r. CaHkr-leTepOypr, yn.MpomMbiwneHHasn,38, kopnyc 2

T/cp:(812) 786-98-10, 786-26-16, 786-10-62, 252-46-50, 252-78-75



